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e - " Op, &
Application for Transfer of Water Right RS Oe
W
To the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON:
WL ST Buvine st~ r e e G T D R e R S S
e A L e A P e e
P20 OPNRIEA WAL ol s S TEE I s iKoseburg . 1l ol lEE :
(Mailing address) (City)
State of HORE T DTG D5 I R , do hereby make application for change
(Zip Code) (Phone number)
W D OINTAO R SV e S o et ) 05 e et AT o A B, S L L LB
(In point of diversion; place of use; use heretofore made of the water)
1. Is the water right recorded in your name? ......... Curﬁs_’?&"d‘i) ...........................................
(If not, give name
2. Was your water right determined by Decree of Court? NO .......... If so, give title of proceedings
(Yes or No)
...................................................................................................................................... numberdoficertificatel e
3. Was your water right acquired by Water Right Permit? ....... Y'.C.ﬁ .......................... If so, give number
(Yes or No)
of permit B2 G122 G N Number of certificate 22648 ...
,/] 42 7557 /.

NOTE: If the entire right of record is not directly involved in the requested change, only that part
of the right that is directly involved should be considered in answering the balance of the
questions on this form.

’
6. The authorized point of diversion is located 60" . N. _ and 400 it. W ...... from the SE&..
(N. or S.) (E. or W.)
corner of pecI22 00 being within the SE vy SE 1 of Section 2% Tp. 265 R ._6W. W M.,
(No. N. or S.) (No. E.'or W.)
in the county of ’DWW ...................... Thefnameioftthelditchiused SIS

NOTE: Answer question if the application is for change in point of diversion.

7. The proposed point of diversion is located 340 ft. . S.. . and @IO._ ft. .\ . fromthe NE..
(N. or S.) (E. or W.)
corner of .-5¢€. 271 . being within the NE NE 3 of Section .. 27..... Tp. 26S- R .W. W. M.,

(No. N. or S.) (No. E. or W.)

Form 690-4-0 1-77 SP*33064-690




8. The use to which the water is applied is ........ I””j“'hm .............................................................................

(Irrigation, Mining, Power, Manufacturing, etc.)

Location of area irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Range
Township E. or W. of
North or South Willameite Meridian Sectlon List %4-14 of Section Number Acres To Be Irrizated

26S 6W 27 NE%Z NEZ 0.96

(If more space required, attach separate sheet)

9. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? ... YQS ..................................................................

(If not owner, explain your interest)

10. To your knowledge, has any portion of the water right above described undergone a period of five

No

or more consecutive years of nonuse? .1 %7 . ... ...
(Yes or No)

NOTE: Answer questions 11, 12 and 13 if application is for change in use or place of use.

11. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, in-

cluding taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? ...
(Answer Yes or No)

12. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:

NATURE OF ENCUMBRANCE HELD BY AMOUNT

38 Thefuseltofwhichithe Rwatersishtolb el a D Plied S s

(Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)

Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Range
Township E. or W. of
North or South Willamette Meridian Section List 14-14 of Section Number Acres To Be Irrigated

(If more space required, attach separate sheet)




15. Construction work will be completed on or before af—’l'pbe"///qg/ ..........................................
16. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before Ochber///qu’
Remerds esb®vin 9w 2 Jledt QLeeS, o

NOTE: THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP OR MAPS SHOWING THE
BEFORE AND AFTER LOCATIONS OF THE POINT OF DIVERSION AND/OR PLACE OF
USE, AS THE CASE MAY BE.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

. S 22 ’
TR e € L . ). PN D€ A A S B e e e ., the applicant herein, being

first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that I know the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

[Notarial Seal]

My commission expires f e




BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF )
WILLIAM S. BURNESS FOR APPROVAL OF A ) ORDER APPROVING
CHANGE IN POINT OF DIVERSION OF WATER ) TRANSFER 4618

On October 14, 1980, an application was filed in the office of the Water
Resources Director by William S. Burness for approval of a change in point of diversion of
water from North Umpqua River, pursuant to the provisions of ORS 540.510 to 540.530.

The certificate recorded at page 32648, Volume 24, State Record of Water
Right Certificates, in the name of Curtis Trent, describes a right which includes the use
of not to exceed 0.012 cubic foot per second from North Umpqua River for irrigation of a
certain 0.96 acre in NE I/4 NE |/4, as projected within McKinney DLC 47, Section 27,
Township 26 South, Range 6 West, WM, with a date of priority of July 31, 1962.

Water for the said right is diverted from a point located 60 feet North and %00
feet West from the Southeast Corner of Section 22, being within the SE I/4 SE |/4 of
Section 22, Township 26 South, Range 6 West, WM.

The applicant herein, owner of the lands above described, proposes to change
the point of diversion, without loss of priority, to a point located 340 feet South and 610
feet West from the Northeast Corner of Section 27, being within the NE 1/4 NE |/4,
Section 27, Township 26 South, Range 6 West, WM.

M. John Youngquist, Watermaster, has filed a statement to the effect that the
proposed change in point of diversion may be made without injury to existing rights.

No objections having been filed and it appearing that the proposed change in
point of diversion may be made without injury to existing rights, the application should be
approved.

NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the requested change in point
of diversion, as described herein, without loss of priority, is approved.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the quantity of water diverted at the new point
of diversion shall not exceed 0.012 cubic foot per second.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the following provisions shall be effective when
in the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary to install headgates and

measuring devices:

Volume 34, page 168




That the diversion works shall include an in line flow meter, a
weir, or other suitable device for measuring the water to
which the applicant is entitled;

That the type and plans of the measuring device be approved
by the watermaster before the beginning of construction work
and that the weir or measuring device be installed under the
general supervision of said watermaster.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the construction work shall be completed and
the change in point of diversion of water made on or before October I, 1982.

The order of the Water Resources Director entered December 29, 19380,
approving Transfer 4617, provided for cancellation of the certificate of water right
recorded at page 32648, Volume 24, State Record of Water Right Certificates, and
issuance of a new certificate covering the balance of the right NOT involved in the
transfer proceedings; therefore,

It is FURTHER ORDERED that upon proof satisfactory to the Water Resources
Director of completion of works and beneficial use of water to the extent intended under
the provisions of this order, a confirming certificate of water right shall be issued to the
applicant herein.

Dated at Salem, Oregon this 29th day of December, 1980.

JAMES E. SEXSON
Director

By CHRISL.WHEELER
Deputy Director '

Volume 34, page 169




This certificate is issued to confirm a change in -g@@@=sf=sse and point of
diversion approved by an order of the Water Resources Director
entered Dec 29 19280 , and, together with certificate of water right
recorded at pages #9%/—,— > ="' Volumes <3 ¢ 50 , State Record of Water Right
‘,Certificates, supersedes certificate of  water right recorded at

vpage _32(48 . . Volume——— —; State—Receord-of-WaterRight—Certificates.—

3
The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status of

the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining to
forfeiture or abandonment.




SP*12907-119

Permit A-4M-—-5-64

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF BOUGLAS

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

f//) / /’“L//f//(‘
This Is tp Qtertlfp, That GURETST A SO

/OrZ r S //f
of = 7%, Ropelia'g , State of ¢ on , has made proof

to the satzsfactzon of the STATE ENGINEER of O1egon of a right to the use of the waters of
srbhUmbgua River

a tributary of \ fvor for the purpose of
iprigation of ‘—l—v-*—. L o-norag

e 96
under Peirmit No. 28229 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use of said waters

has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority ¢f the right hereby
confirmed dates from July 3leE 1962

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed. for the purposes
aforesaid, is timited to an amount actually beneflccally used for said purposes, and shall not eaceed
Q=3 cubil foot per second £ acalolle of Fh  origiasl //flu/- o divesion:

.02 3./_-’% S/, Soe B Th A = P,(,//.,//,/W,/

or its equivalent in case of 70 atzo*r measured at the point of diversion from the stream.

/'; 1
The pomtgdwerszon is located in the / =3 ©2% as projected within McKinney DIC L7,
Section 22, T. 26 S., R. 6 W., W, M./ 460’5, § 7007 frem NE cor Cor Z 7/

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other

right existing for the same lands shall be limited to sno-ciphtieth of one cubic foot per sec:ind
peracre, sr: its eguivalent for each acre irrisat ".’_"1.';.‘; shall bBe further lieited
tola diversion of aot to f,,."m:,? 2' gcre feet per acre for each acre i1 ";;:;tcd
during the irrigation season of each year; jprowided further! that the right'to
n",z of water i8 limited to the period when the flow of the North Umncua River

is'more than 525 c.f.s. at iUs mouth,

and shall

conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is

appurtenant, is as follows:

'\U‘

L—acres SE; S
as-—projected V'Tf‘*trl“cKimey-ﬁLC L7

Seetion—22 : ; K/ i
l.é ,:.,;:.“.,__ﬁ — G ]\
as-projected i J_n Fink 1‘mey*')1,c L7 6
sestion 23 7 4 i

1.6 fpcrt“'—rq Wi
—as—projected within McKinney DIC L7
Section 26

0. 94 & acrog NEL NEL
as projected within HcKinney DIC L7
Section 27
o 215 B g (3 Ui

, ” Y- LS o -
.17('."/' 2218%s ()(//I/C"L"' C/'DC/' é{r/ “;u”“/af = T—fcp + | recls

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

WITNESS the sigrature of the State Engineer, affired

“! this date. December 23, 1965
CHRIS. L. WHEFLFR.

State Engineer

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 2y ,page 326);8 5 174

T-76 /€ -6 /7




T26S, R6W, WM.

22 25

DLC 43 ;

|

N J. McKINNEY
DLC 47
DIV. PTS.:I
4618
DIV. PT. LOCATIONS -

26

4618: 460'S., 700'W.

4620: 650'S., 790" W.
4617: 760'S., 840'W.
4637: 960' S, 940' W.

All from N.E. Cor. SCALE: 4" = | mile
of Sec. 27

FINAL PROOF SURVEY

UNDER

TRANSFERS: 4617, 4618, 4620 and 4637

— ——

Application No. ...T......... RermitiN O roree: e
IN NAME OF

.............................................................................

Surveyed NOV...9,1819.83, by T.Co.. (iz0tbtiars

41019-278 106A LEC
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REPORT ON INSPECTION OF TRANSFER
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S
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7. Completion Date
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Township Range Section Forty Acre Tract Use for Which Transfer Made
0/ /) >
S A L7
OTHE APPLICA
- 7] D /7 L) A T 7~ Gos -+ 4, e v -
fHE ONE = 45077 (E S5 SoU. o / / IS
e T ~ 9 ~ 79 Vol J ]
R7R; L & e 4 790 | \/ oriay ’)/ vianl
) " =
/ 4{; 7 ‘/
TG / ‘///
L} /
U=,
i s/ f
£ ,:/ v /i/f) coNT e
L]
Y429 A Yound
4! 1" /, 7




28729
: o~ ) € ‘x—\ ‘
/4/// o/ f./t) 1
(@< neyt '/)&jC.)

T26S. R6W. W M. /=765

=
22 | y 23 38 S G
/ * 0 =~ M
A oS & -
2 : me © =
‘Henry E\Tons / () ch‘) ;
; [ = lw) pemmy
DLC 43 / / m <
| James i
McKinney
2 AVEANA l (=i Xy
=kl vboLc 47
Lot 5,
Trewt Tracts o
L6 i
o)
20
'?roposcd. Div. P+ : 340's. and 6l0’W. Fomn
+Hre NE Cormer of Section 27 |
' sl {
FINAL PROOE SURVEY
UNDER i
Application No. 3787 T.. Permit No. 28229.... : ‘(\\\
IN NAME OF R ™
GAVIIQURITIS TRENT 3\
............................................................................... N
| ‘S\L‘i'rl\'/e')ll'od JU'JML 1964, by g/./jv"ﬁffr«w i e

Burness 1964 -m ‘




\NFO: MR, WAGNER & MY owp OBSERVATION. MR, WAGNER S TATED THAT
WE wATERS ALL OF THE YARD AREA FRuT 4 BACK, £ THAT

ALL OF THE Wosg £ SPRWKLER HAVE BEEW STORED I THE
e FeR s WINTER,

PIPE: '3/4;14‘0%?;,!1/1) WG THE LENGTH OF THE EAST Bouwpary LWWE
5 OUTLET, W FROWT YARD, 2 HosE BIBS I BACK YARD. MR

WAGNER STATED THAT HE Was Ewoueh 3/4" GARDEN HOSE To STAEHU
ACBROSC THEY YARD FoR ALL 7 CoMMVECTIONS,

SPRINKLERS: RAWBIRD (MR, WAGNER TVES 40T HAow THE SIZE) BowHT @

B-MART , HE STATED THAT HE USUALLY RUMS A SPRINHLERS
@ o TIME , SOMETIMES 5

MOTOR: SMITH | HE 2450 R.EM.
pymp ! BERWELEY MoDEL CIX PHS  DIRECT DRIVE CENTRIFVGAL.
: | 5" INTAKE 1" ouTLET

SOURCE;  NORTH UMPAUA RIWER (DIRECTLY)
floTo: 4101I9—278 100A

VSE: LAWN 1RRIGATION TED S Y Co
Sey,
START OF \)SE !

LJ FT: 20 / / (/)aim/ /6/"&/)

o Reomannis RECHECK NEXT SUMWER To VERIFY THAT HE HAS
THE HosE & THE SPRIVKERS,

9 MoV 1993

WRE

W, Oorness

LM%&/‘ 75 7% lce  From o fowers) / pes
Mimér), Mjneu- pore Lzl T

cUrven 7‘/3 Jives  there,

RECEIVED

APR 2 0 1984

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OnEGON

-
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VICTOR ATIYEH
QGOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE -78-3066
or

1-800-452-7813
(message line)

Naovember 2, 1982 g

William ‘P. Burness
2052 Fisher Road
Roeseburg, OR 97470

REFEREMNCE: File T-4618

Under the terms of the order of the Water Resources Director approving
Water Right Transfer 4618 in. the name(s) of William S. Burness for a
change in chanae in place of use, point of diversion and/or use heretafore

made of water, the time for completion expired on October 1, 1981,

If the authorized change was completed within the time allowed, fill out
and return the enclosed Notice of Cornpletion.

If the ‘change was not completed, but has been prosecuted with
reasonable diligence, fill out and return the enclosed Application for
Extension of Time, together with the $20 filing fee.

If you do not respond within 60 days, a survey will be scheduled to
determine the actual use of water.

Sincerely,

Secretary
Transfer Section

LUCILLE C. JENSEN

LCJwpe

?19{"/}

33228

COPY




Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 1+800-452-7813
378-3066

December 29, 1980

William S. Burness
2052 Fisher Road
Roseburg, Oregon 97470

REFERENCE: File No. T-4618

Enclosed is a certified copy of the order of the Water
Resources Director approving your water right transfer
application.

The date for completion is given in the order. When you
have completed the change, fill out and return the enclosed
completion form.

If your transfer is for change in use or change in place of
use, you may lose the right if the change is not made within
the time limit noted in the order. An extension of the time
limit can be allowed only upon a showing that diligent effort
has been made to complete the actual change within the time
allowed.

A survey will be scheduled some time after completion of the
authorized change.

Sincerely,

>,
s z 7/ 5 /7 4 7
Kﬁ**’771/qaiAfC/? (& ,/{;4/*2L//

Samuel R. Allison
Supervisor
Transfer Section

SRA:1cj
cc: Watermaster




126S. RoW. WM.
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No. .3787 7. Permit No. 28229. ..
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STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

L“‘L t’ ﬂ.:n "’ l‘:m

TO: TRANSFERS, WATER RIGHTS DIVISION DATE: \J‘C'; 2 1‘". 80
WATER RESOURCES DEPT

FROM: SALEM. OREGON

G
suBJecT: Water Right TranmSfer Appli

/ x‘- N
Contains
Recycled
Materials

81.125.1387

WATERMASTER, DISTRICT NO,— 7. ” -
(signature) /7245'L<7fﬁﬁi;;<:f:::;;:::j !
tion No. %G/ & for change in POU,(EéB})Use of water
In the nane(s) of _(lllinm B Durn en

In my opinion (assuming the water right is valid), the proposed change

MAY BE MADE WITHOUT INJURY  WOUEB=RBSULE—IN=ENJHRY* to an existing water right.

*The approval of this transfer application would result in injury to other water

rights because

The existing right may not be valid because

Headgate notices HAVE HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from the source(s) which

serve(s) this right.
If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening point(s) of diversion

Wo (Nor Yor)

(yes or no)

between the authorized and proposed points of diversion?

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application should include the
following in regard to the appropriator installing suitable measuring devices in the
diversion works:

(1)

V< (2) WHEN IN the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary ..

PRIOR to the diverting of water at the new point of diversion ...

The enclosed copy of the transfer application and map(s) are for your records.

SP*75683.125




Transfer No.

Name William S. Burness
Expiration date for completion

Extended to

Proof to Jecn , i([FI

0. K. for certificate
Ditch company or irrigation district involved is




VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066 or
1-800-452-7813

October 16, 1980

William S. Burness
2052 Fisher Road
Roseburg, OR 97470

Dear Mr. Burness:
REFERENCE: File number T-4618

Your water right transfer application for approval of a change in point of
diversion of water from North Umpqua River, together with supporting
data and fees in the amount of $35, was received on October 14, 1980.
OQur receipt number 21026 is enclosed.

1

By copy of this letter, we are asking the Watermaster for his usual
report regarding the proposed change.

When examination of the application and supporting data has been
completed, you will be advised of any matters requiring your further
attention prior to consideration of the application for approval.

Please refer any correspondence to file number T-4618.

Sincerely,

SAMUEL R. ALLISON
Supervisor
Transfer Section

SRA:wpc

Enclosure

cc: M. John Youngquist, Watermaster
1098A

2635A

GOPY
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY
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Application No. 3787 T.. Permit No. 28229, ..
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